FN9113
Rev 0.00
July 2003
ISL6247
A Mobile Multi-Phase PWM Controller with Precision Current Sensing
 DATA SHORT
To request the full datasheet, please visit www.intersil.com/products/isl6247
OBSOLETE PRODUCT

Pinout ISL6247CR (40 LD QFN 6X6)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP. (oC) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
ISL6247CR -10 to 100 40 Ld 6x6 QFN L40.6X6
ISL6247CR-T 40 Lead 6x6 QFN Tape and Reel
Lead-Free Packaging (Pb Free)
ISL6247CRZ -10 to 100 40 Ld 6x6 QFN L40.6X6
ISL6247CRZ-T 40 Lead 6x6 QFN Tape and Reel
1
2
3
4